We are happy to notiff you that the PROVISION OF AGRICULTURAL AND MARINE SUPPLIES (RICE SEEDS) FOR THE OPERATION OF
RICE PRODUCTION.BRF-I6l-25-04-057 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contract
Price of Equivalent to oNE HUNDRED EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY PESOS ONLY. (Php. 108,460.00).

Unit
-l

QTY Description BID PRICE TOTAL

108,460.00 108,460.00LOT SEEDS, nce per
*Variety: 286 - 29 bags, 160 - 29 bags UNIT: BAG, QUANTITY 58

NOTHING FOLLOWS
T-OTALAMOUNT: 108,460.00

P.O. #: BRF-1 61 -25-05-055

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below.